
2024 FALL ADULT VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 

Women’s Division I 

 

Team      No Manager   Phone   

Odd Balls     1 Kelsie Mertens  351-4015 

Hit Or Miss     2 Brooke Larson   351-7760 

TJB Construction    3 Shelby Bachmeier  789-1607 

Proz      4 Tara Olson   230-1095    

Games will be played at the Memorial Building. 

GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME PLEASE BE READY TO PLAY AT THE SCHEDULE TIME LISTED 

TEAMS MIGHT PLAY 2 TIMES IN ONE NIGHT. 

NOVEMBER 7 & 14 GAMES TO BE PLAYED ON THURSDAY DUE TO EVENTS AT MEMORIAL 

BUILDING. 

 

Tuesday, September 17  Tuesday, September 24  Tuesday, October 1   Tuesday, October 8 

6:15 pm EC 1 vs 2  8:30 pm EC 4 vs 2  6:15 pm EC 4 vs 1  8:30 pm EC 1 vs 2 

6:15 pm WC 3 vs 4  8:30 pm WC 1 vs 3  6:15 pm WC 2 vs 3  8:30 pm WC 3 vs 4 

 

Tuesday, October 15   Tuesday, October 22  Tuesday, October 29  Thursday, November 7  

6:15 pm EC 4 vs 2  8:30 pm EC 4 vs 1  6:15 pm EC 2 vs 1  8:30 pm EC 4 vs 2 

6:15 pm WC 1 vs 3  8:30 pm WC 2 vs 3  6:15 pm WC 3 vs 4  8:30 pm WC 1 vs 3 

 

 

Thursday November 14 Tuesday, November 19 Tuesday, November 26 Tuesday, December 3 

6:15 pm EC 4 vs 1  MAKE-UP NIGHT  PLAYOFFS TBA  PLAYOFFS TAB 

6:15 pm WC 2 vs 3  IF NEEDED  

 

 

 

Tuesday, December 10    

PLAYOFFS TBA   

IF NEEDED 

  


